
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

24 

32 

76 

84 

Name 

David Reich 

Larry Bangert 

Steve Yarbrough 

Scott Whitestine 

Class 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

1:49.570 

1:51.255 

1:53.729 

1:55.620 

2nd Best 

1:50.072 

1:51.956 

1:53.738 

1:56.122 

Year 

1979 

1979 

1977 

1979 

Make/Model 

Crossle 35 

Crossle 35F 

Crossle 32F 

Formula Ford Rf79 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Color 

Silver/Black 

Blue/White 

Red 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Portland OR 

Issaquah WA 

Reno NV 

Pacific WA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:02:30 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/12/2022 11:00 


