













SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour

Group 2 Qualifying 2

Sorted on best lap time

Group 2

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles

6/12/2022 11:00

Qualifying started at 8:02:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Engine	Color	Hometown
1	24	David Reich	2CF	1:49.570	1:50.072	1979	Crossle 35	1600	Silver/Black	Portland OR
2	32	Larry Bangert	2CF	1:51.255	1:51.956	1979	Crossle 35F	1600	Blue/White	Issaquah WA
3	76	Steve Yarbrough	2CF	1:53.729	1:53.738	1977	Crossle 32F	1600	Red	Reno NV
4	84	Scott Whitestine	2CF	1:55.620	1:56.122	1979	Formula Ford Rf79	1600	White/Red	Pacific WA











